1
O C E A N S O F P O S S IB IL I T IE S
The complete
portfolio
The complete
portfolio.
2 3
Damen started out in 1927, a family-owned company on

D E P T H
M A X . F L O W W E I G H T
A P P R O X .
L E N G T H
JE T A R M
F O O T P R I N T
J E T B E A M
WID 600 -20 m 10,500 m³/h 60 t 26.5 m 14.5 m
WID 500 -12 m 4,200 m³/h 25 t 17 m 10 m
D R E D G E P I P E
D I A M E T E R
D R E D G I N G
D E P T H
M I X T U R E C A PA C I T Y H O P P E R
C A PA C I T Y
TSP900 900 mm 30 m 11,450 m³/h 4,000 m³
TSP800 800 mm 30 m 9,050 m³/h 3,000 m³
TSP750 750 mm 25 m 7,950 m³/h 2,500 m³
TSP700 700 mm 25 m 6,950 m³/h 2,000 m³
TSP600 600 mm 20 m 5,100 m³/h 1,500 m³
TSP500 500 mm 20 m 3,550 m³/h 1,000 m³
TSP400 400 mm 15 m 2,250 m³/h 500 m³
D R E D G I N G
D E P T H
H O P P E R
C A PA C I T Y
D E A D W E I G H T T R A I L I N G P I P E
D I A ME T E R
Multipurpose Series
TSHD 5000 30 m 5,200 m3 8,400 t 900 mm
TSHD 4000 30 m 4,200 m3 6,800 t 800 mm
TSHD 3000 25 m 3,300 m3 5,250 t 700 mm
TSHD 2000 20 m 2,200 m3 3,350 t 600 mm
Port and Maintenance Series
TSHD 2500 25 m 2,500 -3,000 m3 4,200 t 700 mm
TSHD 2000 25 m 2,000 - 2,400 m3 3,350 t 600 mm
TSHD 1500 20 m 1,500 - 1800 m3 2,550 t 500 mm
TSHD 1000 20 m 1,000 m3 1,400 t 400 mm
P R O D U C T I O N T O TA L
H E A D M A X
P I P E
D I A M E T E R
U N I T W E I G H T M A X . P O W E R
AT S H A F T
E-DOP450L 4,000 m³/h 3.5 bar 450 mm 9.9 t 400 kW
E-DOP350 2,400 m³/h 4.8 bar 350 mm 7.5 t 360 kW
E-DOP350L 2,400 m³/h 3.2 bar 350 mm 6.3 t 240 kW
E-DOP250 1,250 m³/h 5.3 bar 250 mm 4.1 t 195 kW
E-DOP200 800 m³/h 5.0 bar 200 mm 2.5 t 120 kW
E-DOP150 600 m³/h 5.0 bar 180 mm 2.2 t 80 kW
P R O D U C T I O N T O TA L
H E A D M A X
P I P E
D I A M E T E R
U N I T W E I G H T M A X . P O W E R
AT S H A F T
DOP450L 4,000 m³/h 3.5 bar 450 mm 7.35 t 400 kW
DOP350 2,400 m³/h 4.8 bar 350 mm 5.33 t 360 kW
DOP350L 2,400 m³/h 3.2 bar 350 mm 4.58 t 240 kW
DOP250 1,250 m³/h 5.3 bar 250 mm 2.43 t 195 kW
DOP200 800 m³/h 5.0 bar 200 mm 1.36 t 120 kW
DOP150 600 m³/h 5.0 bar 1,300 mm 1.1 t 80 kW
16 17
O F F S H O R E S U P P O R T V E S S E L S
When it comes to anchor handling and towing, efficient and safe